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This panel is clearly dedicated for high density applications such as Data center networks, but can obviously be 
used in other types of networks into building area. 
It perfectly fulfills the needs in fast and performance requirement of the Storage Area Network (SAN).
Part of a whole fiber solution, it allows a modular fiber cabling thanks to its multiple combinations of possible 
connections.

DESCRIPTION 

DCPANEL1U
19’’ High density fiber optic panel 

	– 19’’ high density telescopic panel
	– High modularity thanks a multiple combination (MTP,LC,Cassette...)
	– Full protection against unintentional disconection  thanks a front door
	– Easy Installation: Cable management thanks to lateral rings					   

                                    Rear full access thanks to a back cover

P/N: DCPANEL 1U
P/N: DCPANEL1U with MTP® OM3 slim cassettes & OM3 loaded LC Quad 

adapter plate

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
MATERIAL : Steel Metal Sheet 15/10

COLOR: Epoxy painting RAL 7016
DIMENSIONS : L 482.6mm x P 423 mm x H 44.45 mm (1U)

WEIGHT : 5 Kg

PACKAGING : Unit

NORM
SYSTEMS

TIA 568-C.3

ISO 11801 Ed3

EN 50173
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RELATED PRODUCTS

DESCRIPTION                             PART NUMBER                                                              PACKAGING

EQUIPPED SLIM MTP® CASSETTE WITH SHUTTERED ADAPTERS

Part Numbers for MTP® cassette base 12 DCK7MTP06LCQwwwS Unit

Replace www by the type of fiber OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2

EQUIPPED FRONT FACE

Part numbers for equipped f. plate DCFExxAyyyywwww Unit

Replace xx by the number of adapters 15 or 30

Replace yyyy by the types of adapters • Up to 15 adapters : SCD*, SCAD*, LCQ, LCAQ*
• Up to 30 adapters : SCS*, SCAS*, LCD, LCAD*

Replace wwww by the performance of 
adapters OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2

EQUIPPED SLIM FANOUT CASSETTE (WITH ADAPTERS)

Part numbers for FANOUT cassette DCK706ALCQwww Unit

Replace wwww by the types of adapters OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2

DC FE 15 A LCQ OM4DCK MTP 06 LCQ OM3S

EQUIPPED SLIM SPLICE CASSETTE (WITH ADAPTERS + PIGTAILS)

Part numbers for FANOUT cassette DCK724PLCQwww Unit

Replace wwww by the types of adapters OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2

* Connectivity SC,SC APC,LC APC on demand

ORDERING INFORMATION 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

DC PANEL 1U 19’’ High Density fiber optic panel 1U Unit


